From	West Lothian Bowling Association Contacts			A STORE
FIOIII		Bowling Club	to WLBA	ASEDLIN'S
Communication reque	est/preferences for 2025 season:			1 <sup>st</sup> January 2025
Function	Name	Telephone #		Email
Secretary				
Treasurer				
President				
Vice-President				
Covid Officer (if appropriate)				
(if appropriate)				
Match Secretary (Gents)				
Match Secretary (Ladies)				
Match Secretary (Seniors)				
Match Secretary (Juniors)				
Other				

Please note the new contact email address for the WLBA Treasurer:

westlothianbatreasurer@gmail.com

and the new RBS bank details:

Sort Code 83-19-04 Account Number 19345773